Position

Environmental Science &
Technology Instructor

Environmental Science &
Technology Instructor

Environmental Studies -
Student Assistant

Environmental Studies Faculty
Hourly Lecture

ENVS Instructor

ENVS Instructor

ENVS Instructor

Instructor

Environmental Studies Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Environmental Studies

Total Wages

$120,681

$108,959

$9,136

$5,665

$5,625

$5,100

$4,575

$4,500

$3,508

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,930

$9,006

$0

$467

$0

$0

$0

$0

$140



