Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Science & Technology Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$120,681	\$9,930
Environmental Science & Technology Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$108,959	\$9,006
Environmental Studies - Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$9,136	\$0
Environmental Studies Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$5,665	\$467
ENVS Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$5,625	\$0
ENVS Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$5,100	\$0
ENVS Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$4,575	\$0
Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$4,500	\$0
Environmental Studies Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Environmental Studies	\$3,508	\$140